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No. of
Permits

value % of total
this period

value

New Buildings Alterations or Repairs

No. of 
Permits

value

Total PermitsThis Period

% of total
this period

% of total
this period

No. of 
Permits

Period 
Total

single family
two family
multi family
commercial
industrial
public

 40.82%
 0.11%
 3.40%

 43.39%
 0.03%

 36.24%
 0.00%
 0.00%
 0.00%
 0.00%
 0.00%  1

 11
 31
 18
 1

$797,133  4.58%
 0.11%$20,000
 3.40%$590,614

 12.25%$2,131,384
 43.39%$7,548,289
 0.03%$5,000

 79 $17,396,295  10 $6,303,875  36.24%  69 $11,092,420  63.76%

 17 $7,101,008  10 $6,303,875
 1

 18
 31
 11
 1

$20,000

$590,614
$2,131,384
$7,548,289

$5,000

 0

 0

 0

 0
 0

$0
$0

$0
$0
$0

100%

 12.25%

 7

No. of 
Permits

% of total
this period

% of total
this period

Year to Date Total Permits

valueNo. of 
Permits

Alterations or RepairsNew Buildings

value% of total
this period

valueNo. of
Permits

Period 
Total

single family
two family
multi family
commercial
industrial
public

 22.27%
 1.82%

 17.67%

 13.06%
 0.00%

 20.27%
 1.81%

 16.08%
 24.43%
 2.33%
 0.00%  1

 55
 156
 46

 2
$4,274,364  1.99%

 0.01%$28,000
 1.59%$3,414,609

 20.75%$44,541,447
 10.73%$23,032,894

 0.00%$5,000

 383 $214,629,217  80 $139,332,904  64.92%  303 $75,296,313  35.08%

 107 $47,788,144  64 $43,513,780
 8

 51
 159
 57
 1

$3,914,360

$37,918,287
$96,979,361
$28,024,066

$5,000

 6

 5

 3

 2
 0

$3,886,360
$34,503,678

$52,437,914
$4,991,172

$0

100%

 45.18%

 43

Other Permits

This period YTD

Electrical
Plumbing
Gas
Heating
Sprinkler

 214
 99

 116

 12
 18

 1,182
 416
 734
 66
 90

 459Total  2488

Previous Construction Totals (Year End)

 2020

 2019

 2018

 2017

 2016

1007 $1,445,706,186

1116 $1,222,368,821

1520 $1,693,103,769

1649 $1,051,685,049

1799 $819,492,990

New Dwelling Units

This period YTD

Total

SFD
Duplex
Coop   1-4 storey
Coop    4+ storey
Rental 1-4 storey
Rental  4+ storey
Strata  1-4 storey
Strata   4+ storey

 10  337

 10

 0
 0
 0
 0

 0
 0

 64

 0
 0
 0
 0
 0

 261

 0  12

No. of 
Permits

Value

Previous Construction Totals (Year to Date)

 2020
 2019

 2018

422
451

641

$624,823,125
$449,048,092
$546,356,625

June 02, 2021Date:Chief Building Inspector:


