

Report # 5 From 2021 May 01 To 2021 May 31

Building Permit Tabulation Report

This Period	Total Permits				New Building	s	Alterations or Repairs			
	No. of Permits	value	% of total this period	No. of Permits	value	% of total this period	No. of Permits	value	% of total this period	
single family	17	\$7,101,008	40.82%	10	\$6,303,875	36.24%	7	\$797,133	4.58%	
two family	1	\$20,000	0.11%	0	\$0	0.00%	1	\$20,000	0.11%	
multi family	18	\$590,614	3.40%	0	\$0	0.00%	18	\$590,614	3.40%	
commercial	31	\$2,131,384	12.25%	0	\$0	0.00%	31	\$2,131,384	12.25%	
industrial	11	\$7,548,289	43.39%	0	\$0	0.00%	11	\$7,548,289	43.39%	
public	1	\$5,000	0.03%	0	\$0	0.00%	1	\$5,000	0.03%	
Period										
Total	79	\$17,396,295	100%	10	\$6,303,875	36.24%	69	\$11,092,420	63.76%	

Year to Date	Total Permits			New Buildings			Alterations or Repairs			
	No. of Permits	value	% of total this period	No. of Permits	value	% of total this period	No. of Permits	value	% of total this period	
single family	107	\$47,788,144	22.27%	64	\$43,513,780	20.27%	43	\$4,274,364	1.99%	
two family	8	\$3,914,360	1.82%	6	\$3,886,360	1.81%	2	\$28,000	0.01%	
multi family	51	\$37,918,287	17.67%	5	\$34,503,678	16.08%	46	\$3,414,609	1.59%	
commercial	159	\$96,979,361	45.18%	3	\$52,437,914	24.43%	156	\$44,541,447	20.75%	
industrial	57	\$28,024,066	13.06%	2	\$4,991,172	2.33%	55	\$23,032,894	10.73%	
public	1	\$5,000	0.00%	0	\$0	0.00%	1	\$5,000	0.00%	
Period										
Total	383	\$214,629,217	100%	80	\$139,332,904	64.92%	303	\$75,296,313	35.08%	

Previous Construction Totals (Year to Date)			Other Permits			New Dwelling Units			
2020 2019 2018 Previous Cons	No. of Permits 422 451 641 struction Totals (Value \$624,823,125 \$449,048,092 \$546,356,625 Year End)	Electrical Plumbing Gas Heating Sprinkler	This period 214 99 116 12 18	YTD 1,182 416 734 66 90	SFD Duplex Coop 1-4 storey Coop 4+ storey Rental 1-4 storey Rental 4+ storey Strata 1-4 storey	This period 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	64 12 0 0 0 0 0 0	
2020 2019 2018 2017 2016	1007 1116 1520 1649 1799	\$1,445,706,186 \$1,222,368,821 \$1,693,103,769 \$1,051,685,049 \$819,492,990	Total	45	59 2488	Strata 4+ storey Total	0	261 337	